

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19354/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2013 in RP No.3082/2011 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

SHISHIR VASANTKUMAR SENJIT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TATA MOTORS P.LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)

Date: 05/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned senior counsel for the petitioners.
Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
AR-cum-PS

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER