

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19354/2013

SHISHIR VASANTKUMAR SENJIT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TATA MOTORS P.LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 13/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh,Adv.
Mr. Daniel George,Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Khushboo Bari,Adv.
M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondent No.2 has stated that she will the counter affidavit by tomorrow.
List again on 17.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.11.15
09:47:47 IST
Reason: